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BRI
B IREMEE BAME & A SR R T &8 HR MR E i 8
X1 4 3,000,000 450,000 450,000 2,550,000
X2 FEE 2,550,000 450,000 900,000 2,100,000
X3 EE 2,100,000 450,000 1,350,000 1,650,000
X 4 FEFE 1,650,000 450,000 1,800,000 1,200,000
x5 fEfE 1,200,000 450,000 2,250,000 750,000
X6 FE 750,000 450,000 2,700,000 300,000
FEAEATIAE =3, 000, 000 X 10% =300, 000
1 4E & 7= 0 Wil 5 301# = (3, 000, 000-300, 000) +6=450, 000
HEREMEE AT E =0 & BAMER R 58 HAR MR E (M 5
X1 4E 3,000,000 957,000 957,000 2,043,000
X2 4 2,043,000 651,717 1,608,717 1,391,283
X 3 FEFE 1,391,283 443,819 2,052,536 947,464
X 4 FEFE 947,464 302,241 2,354,777 645,223
X5 FEFE 645,223 205,826 2,560,603 439,397
X6 FFE 439,397 139,397 2,700,000 300,000

1 4E B O E1E =3, 000, 000 X 0. 319=957, 000

1 42 B I8 18 2 B2 G5 =957, 000

1 4 H o #IR IR EE =3, 000, 000-957, 000=2, 043, 000

2 4 H O JkAmE HI 2 = (3, 000, 000-957, 000) X 0. 319=651, 717

2 4F B OJRmE ) B FH4E =957, 000+651, 717=1, 608, 717

2 4 H O W ARME i ffi%H =3, 000, 0001, 608, 717=1, 391, 283

3 4E H O R &% = (3, 000, 000-1, 608, 717) X 0. 319=443, 819
3 4 H O Rl 5 H1 R FHEE=957, 000+651, 717+443, 819=2, 052, 536
34 H O HWIRIE % =3, 000, 000-2, 052, 536 =947, 464
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